


Seamless Referral Process – We work as an extension of your team, keeping you informed
at every step.

Efficient Scheduling & Reporting – Fast turnaround times with detailed reports sent back
promptly.

No Need for Costly Equipment – Offer advanced procedures without investing in
specialist tools or training.

Benefits for Referring Practices

Expanded Service Offering – Provide your clients access to specialist procedures without
the need for invasive surgery.

Minimally Invasive Approach – Reduced recovery times and less stress for pets, leading to
higher client satisfaction.

Introduction:
At EndoVet Referrals, we specialise in minimally invasive diagnostics and treatment, working in
close collaboration with referring veterinary practices to provide cutting-edge care for their
patients.

Bronchoscopy / Thoracoscopy

£890

£690

£690

£690

£500

£890

£690

£1,500

Our Referral Services

Rhinoscopy 

Gastroscopy

Endoscopy:

Cystoscopy

Procedure:

£690

Video Otoscopy (Unilateral)

Video Otoscopy (Bilateral)

Vaginoscopy

Arthroscopy

Colonoscopy

Price: Includes:

Initial consultation with a member of
our team. 
General Anaesthesia
The Procedure itself
Pain relief post procedure if required

Additions to Endoscopy Procedure:

Minor intervention: Bronchoalveolar
Lavage, Simple foreign body removal,
debulk nasal tumour.

£300

Complex intervention: Laser ablation,
complex foreign bodies. 

£690 - £990

Does not include Biopsies, histology and
other laboratory fees. 



Our Referral Services - Continued

Laparoscopic Spay >45kg or <7kg

£1800

£595

£950

£650

£800

£650

£1500

£1,200

Laparoscopic Spay

Laparoscopic Ovariohysterectomy

Laparoscopy

Laparoscopic (total) Gastropexy

Procedure:

£550

Laparoscopic Splenectomy

Laparoscopic Colopexy

Laparoscopic Nephrectomy

Laparoscopic Pericardiectomy

Laparoscopic Cholecystectomy

Price: Includes:

Initial consultation with a member of
our team. 
General Anaesthesia
The Procedure itself
Pain relief post procedure if required
Postoperative consultation

Does not include Biopsies, histology and
other laboratory fees. 

Laparoscopic Liver Lobectomy £1,200

Laparoscopic Cryptorchidectomy £558

Laparoscopic-assisted Cystotomy £1500

Diagnostic Laparoscopy £1550

Laser Ablation Ectopic Ureters (Bilateral)

£690

£1590

£1290

£300

£350

£1300

Foreign Body Removal (Simple)

Laser Ablation Ectopic Ureters (Unilateral)

Interventional Endoscopy

Polypectomy (Add on to Endoscopy)

Procedure:

£300

Bladder Stone Removal (Add on to
Endoscopy)

Price: Includes:

Initial consultation with a
member of our team. 
General Anaesthesia
The Procedure itself
Pain relief post procedure if
required
Postoperative consultation

Does not include Biopsies,
histology and other laboratory
fees. 

Foreign Body Removal (Complex)

Nasal Aspergillosis (Simple)

Nasal Aspergillosis (Complex) £2500



How We Work With You

Collaborative Case Management - We consult with you pre- and post-procedure.

Fast & Efficient Care - Prompt scheduling and detailed reports.

Follow Up Support - We remain available for any ongoing case discussions.

Simple Referral Process - Contact us via phone, email or our online form. 

Based in Brownhills, we accept referrals from across the UK.

Our
Services
To see our full list of services, visit:
www.veterinaryendoscopy.co.uk

Contact Us
To Refer a routine case, please use the referral
form on our website.

West Midlands EndoVet Clinic

Lichfield Road, Brownhills, Walsall
WS8 6LS

01543 373 033

01543 373 033

Referrals@endovetclinic.co.uk

Call:

Email:

Referral Terms & Conditions

Commitment to Ethical Referrals: We operate as a dedicated referral-only service and will not

register any referred clients as our own.

6-Month Client Protection Guarantee: Any pet referred to us remains under the primary care of the

referring practice for at least six months following their treatment with us.

Seamless Communication: All medical records and follow-up recommendations will be provided to

the referring practice, ensuring continuity of care.

Direct Client Contact Only for Procedure Purposes: While we may liaise with pet owners for

procedural logistics, all ongoing veterinary care decisions remain with the referring practice.

We value our partnerships and are committed to maintaining a trusted and collaborative referral
relationship with all veterinary practices.


