

# Introduction:

At EndoVet Referrals, we specialise in minimally invasive diagnostics and treatment, working in close collaboration with referring veterinary practices to provide cutting-edge care for their patients.

## **Benefits for Referring Practices**



Expanded Service Offering – Provide your clients access to specialist procedures without the need for invasive surgery.



Minimally Invasive Approach – Reduced recovery times and less stress for pets, leading to higher client satisfaction.



Seamless Referral Process – We work as an extension of your team, keeping you informed at every step.



Efficient Scheduling & Reporting – Fast turnaround times with detailed reports sent back promptly.



No Need for Costly Equipment – Offer advanced procedures without investing in specialist tools or training.

## **Our Referral Services**

Fnd	osco	nv.
LIIU	0500	Py.

Procedure:	Price:
Rhinoscopy	£690
Bronchoscopy / Thoracoscopy	£690
Gastroscopy	£690
Cystoscopy	£690
Video Otoscopy (Unilateral)	£500
Video Otoscopy (Bilateral)	£890
Vaginoscopy	£690
Arthroscopy	£1,500
Colonoscopy	£890

Does not include Biopsies, histology and other laboratory fees.

Includes:
<ul> <li>Initial consultation with a member of our team.</li> <li>General Anaesthesia</li> <li>The Procedure itself</li> <li>Pain relief post procedure if required</li> </ul>
Additions to Endoscopy Procedure: Minor intervention: Bronchoalveolar

Lavage, Simple foreign body removal, debulk nasal tumour.

£300

**Complex intervention:** Laser ablation, complex foreign bodies.

£690 – £990

Laparoscopy
-------------

Procedure:	Price:	Includes:
Laparoscopic Spay	£550	<ul> <li>Initial consultation with a member of</li> </ul>
Laparoscopic Spay >45kg or <7kg	£595	our team.
Laparoscopic Ovariohysterectomy	£950	<ul><li>General Anaesthesia</li><li>The Procedure itself</li></ul>
Laparoscopic (total) Gastropexy	£650	<ul> <li>Pain relief post procedure if required</li> </ul>
Laparoscopic Splenectomy	£800	<ul> <li>Postoperative consultation</li> </ul>
Laparoscopic Colopexy	£650	
Laparoscopic Nephrectomy	£1500	
Laparoscopic Pericardiectomy	£1,200	
Laparoscopic Cholecystectomy	£1800	
Laparoscopic Liver Lobectomy	£1,200	
Laparoscopic Cryptorchidectomy	£558	
Laparoscopic-assisted Cystotomy	£1500	Does not include Biopsies, histology a
Diagnostic Laparoscopy	£1550	other laboratory fees.

### Interventional Endoscopy

Procedure:	Price:	Includes:
Foreign Body Removal (Simple)	£300	<ul> <li>Initial consultation with a member of our team.</li> <li>General Anaesthesia</li> <li>The Procedure itself</li> <li>Pain relief post procedure if required</li> <li>Postoperative consultation</li> </ul> Does not include Biopsies, histology and other laboratory fees.
Foreign Body Removal (Complex)	£690	
Laser Ablation Ectopic Ureters (Bilateral)	£1590	
Laser Ablation Ectopic Ureters (Unilateral)	£1290	
Polypectomy (Add on to Endoscopy)	£300	
Bladder Stone Removal (Add on to Endoscopy)	£350	
Nasal Aspergillosis (Simple)	£1300	
Nasal Aspergillosis (Complex)	£2500	

# How We Work With You

- Simple Referral Process Contact us via phone, email or our online form.
   Collaborative Case Management We consult with you pre- and post-procedure.
   Fast & Efficient Care Prompt scheduling and detailed reports.
- **Follow Up Support -** We remain available for any ongoing case discussions.

Based in Brownhills, we accept referrals from across the UK.

#### **Referral Terms & Conditions**

- **Commitment to Ethical Referrals:** We operate as a dedicated referral-only service and will not register any referred clients as our own.
- 6-Month Client Protection Guarantee: Any pet referred to us remains under the primary care of the referring practice for at least six months following their treatment with us.
- Seamless Communication: All medical records and follow-up recommendations will be provided to the referring practice, ensuring continuity of care.
- **Direct Client Contact Only for Procedure Purposes:** While we may liaise with pet owners for procedural logistics, all ongoing veterinary care decisions remain with the referring practice.

We value our partnerships and are committed to maintaining a trusted and collaborative referral relationship with all veterinary practices.

#### **Contact Us**

To Refer a routine case, please use the referral form on our website.

Call: 01543 373 033

Email: Referrals@endovetclinic.co.uk

# Our Services

To see our full list of services, visit: www.veterinaryendoscopy.co.uk



West Midlands EndoVet Clinic

Lichfield Road, Brownhills, Walsall WS8 6LS

01543 373 033